Features
■ Support temperature, vibration, ambient light, humidity, GPS data logging
■ All-in-one design: built-in HF RFID sensor, data logger and USB 2.0 Disk
■ Maximum storage: 134 million of data logging.
■ 13.56 MHz RFID, ISO15693 RF air protocol
■ Design for long term data recording
■ Fast and efficient wireless RFID for reading out the instant data
■ Support time-stamp

Combining IEI HF RFID sensor Tag series and RFID tag reader with QNAP NAS, IEI can offer a total solution for Environment monitor
such as application on temperature, vibration, ambient light, humidity, GPS data logging.
Ordering Information
Optional Accessory List
Item Part No. Description
Adapter power 63040-290013-000-RS
Adapter Power;Powertron;PA1015-050SIB260;PA1015-050SIB260-838
V0;;Vin:90~264VAC;13W; Erp(NO LOAD 0.3W),Wall Mount/Switchover
plug;Vout:5VDC;USB;CCL;RoHS
Power bank 31603-000042-RS
Battery Pack;Li Ion;T-GEE;5811-TCTWMX312A;Maxcell;NA;6200mAH;3.8V;1S
2P; CCL;RoHS
RFID tag
reader
RFID-ST-RD-R10
RFID Sensor Tag Reader, 128x64 OLED, 107KB Storage, 13.56MHZ, ISO15693,
USB 2.0 interface, 650mAh.
Power bankAdapter power RFID tag reader
Part No. Description
RFID-TP-D-ST-R10 Temperature sensor tag, data logger, 4GB storage, 0.5°C~1.0°C accuracy, 13.56MHz, ISO15693, USB 2.0 interface, RoHS
RFID-VB-D-ST-R10 Vibration sensor tag, data logger, 4GB storage, ±3.9mg accuracy, 13.56MHz, ISO15693, USB 2.0 interface, RoHS
RFID-AL-D-ST-R10 Ambient light sensor tag, data logger, 4GB storage, ±4 LUX accuracy, 13.56MHz, ISO15693, USB 2.0 interface, RoHS
RFID-HT-D-ST-R10 Humidity and temperature sensor tag, data logger, 4GB storage, relative humidity ±2%, temperature ±0.2°C, 13.56MHz, ISO15693, USB 2.0 interface, RoHS
RFID-GPS-D-ST-R10 GPS sensor tag, data logger, 4GB storage, <3m accuracy, 13.56MHz, ISO15693, USB 2.0 interface, RoHS
RFID-STP-D-ST-R10 Slim temperature sensor tag, data logger, 107KB storage, 0.5°C~1.0°C accuracy, 13.56MHz, ISO15693, USB 2.0 interface, RoHS
RFID-TP-N-ST-R10 Passive temperature sensor tag, data logger, 0.5°C~1.0°C accuracy, 13.56MHz, ISO15693, RoHS
RFID Temperature Sensor Tag
Handy reader
Recording temperatureRecording temperature Reading temperature data
Collected data